108000084864

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	Idress)	
. (Ac	dress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Ви	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		•

Office Use Only



700261801367

06/30/14--01038--006 **25.00

EFFECTIVE DATE

FILED

14 JUN 30 PH 3: 07

SECRE FARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEF FESTATE

JUL - 1 2014

T. BROWN

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Original Piece, LLC ٠ Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Tamara D. Oakley Name of Person Original Piece, LLC Firm/Company 3948 3rd Street South Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250 City/State and Zip Code originalpieceapparel@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: D. Kent Sausaman Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Certificate of Status

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

□ \$60.00 Filing Fee,

Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy

(additional copy is enclosed)



I O I 6 I CENTURION PARKWAY NORTH, SUITE 3 I O JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32256 TEL: 904.448.1969 | Fax: 904.448.5244

June 27, 2014

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 3231

RE: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Original Piece, LLC (L08000084864)

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Original Piece II LLC (L13000132989)

Dear Sir or Madam:

Attached are the

- (1) Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Original Piece, LLC (L08000084864) with the \$25.00 filing fee, and
- (2) Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Original Piece II LLC (L13000132989) with the \$25.00 filing fee,

which amend the name of each limited liability company. Also, the managers and authorized members of each limited liability company have been amended.

If you have questions or need additional information, please contact me directly.

Sincerely,

D. Kent Sausaman

Enclosures

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION**

A DODY		
AKIIC	CLES OF AMENDMENT	records.) Seconds.) Seconds.)
A TOTAL CO	TO	7. Ph
ARTIC	LES OF ORGANIZATION	14 My 12 A.
	OF	47.0 430 CO
.		Millio PA
Original Piece, LLC		3.
(<u>Name of the Limited)</u> (A F	Jability Company as it now appears on our lorida Limited Liability Company)	records.)
	04	10000 COALE
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil	lity Company were filed on Septem	Der 5, 2008 and assigned
Florida document number L08000084864		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:	EFFECTIVE DATE
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e limited liability company here:	6-30-14
Original Piece Town Center, LLC The new name must be distinguishable and end with the work	4. WE introduce the little Common Pake designation	on HI I C ¹⁹ on the abbreviation HI I C ¹⁹
the new pamie that be distinguishable and end with the work	as "Limited Liability Company," the designation	on LLC of the appreviation L.L.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	e:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	(DDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
<u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u>	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or		ecords, enter the name of the new
registered agent and/or the new registered office	e address here:	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
		_
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street	address
-		, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
Tamara D. Oakley	454 Royal Tern Road South	= Add
	Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250	☐ Remove
John Clifford Oakley	113 Yellow Bill Lane	
	Ponte Vedra, Florida 32250	Remove
Nina-Nicole J Oakley-Doran	454 Royal Tern Road South	
	Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250	= Remove
Carly-Rae O Oakley-Doran	454 Royal Tern Road South	
	Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250] _ ≣ Remove
Tamara D. Oakley	454 Royal Tem Road South	_ _□ Add
	Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250) _■ Remove
		_ _□ Add
		_□ Remove
	John Clifford Oakley Nina-Nicole J Oakley-Doran Carty-Rae Q Oakley-Doran	John Clifford Oakley John Clifford Oakley 113 Yellow Bill Lane Ponte Vedra, Florida 32250 Nina-Nicole J Oakley-Doran 454 Royal Tern Road South Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250 Carly-Rae O Oakley-Doran 454 Royal Tern Road South Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250 Assonville Beach, Florida 32250

. 21 am	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
, .	
-	
-	
(140 011	ive date, if other than the date of filing: June 30, 2014 (optional) ective date must be specific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after this document is filed by the Florida Department of State)
Dated	June 27 2014
	Jumung Al Mal
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Tamara D. Oakley
	Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00